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Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024-25 Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 1

Institute Type Government Funded Technical Instituti
ons

Institute Name Central University of Rajasthan, Rajast
han

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective
Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.
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Central University of Rajasthan,
Rajasthan

Central University of Rajasthan,
Rajasthan

Central University of Rajasthan,
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Central University of Rajasthan,
Rajasthan

Central University of Rajasthan,
Rajasthan
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Rajasthan
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Central University of Rajasthan,
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Central University of Rajasthan,
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Central University of Rajasthan,
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Central University of Rajasthan,
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Central University of Rajasthan,
Rajasthan
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Bio Medical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Medical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Medical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Medical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Medical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Medical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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Al

Al
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OPEN Gender-Neutral

OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral

EWS Gender-Neutral

OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral
SC Gender-Neutral
ST Gender-Neutral
OPEN Gender-Neutral

OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral

EWS Gender-Neutral
OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral
SC Gender-Neutral
ST Gender-Neutral
OPEN Gender-Neutral

OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral

46553

2982

10188

19749

10398

3473

31952

2285

6402

12751

7562

2838

41230

2981

59399

2982

11055

21794

11257

4683

38455

2285

6581

15089

7961

3178

50051

2981
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Central University of Rajasthan,
Rajasthan

Central University of Rajasthan,
Rajasthan

Central University of Rajasthan,
Rajasthan

Central University of Rajasthan,
Rajasthan

JoSAA

Electronics and Communication Engineering Al
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering Al
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering Al
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering Al
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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EWS

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Digital India

Power To Empower

8133

15853

9103

4101

8204

18173

9629

4412
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