6/20/24, 3:15 PM JoSAA



Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Round No	1					
Roulla No	ı					
nstitute Type	Government Funded Te	chnical Instituti				
	ons					
nstitute Name	Central University of Ra	ijasthan, Rajast				
	Hall					
Academic Program	ALL					
Seat Type / Category	ALL					
	Subm	nit				
Opening/Closing Ranks	for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closin	ng Ranks for EW	/S, OBC-NCL,	SC and ST Seats	represent respe	ective
Category	Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats	represent PwD	Ranks within	Respective Cate	gories.	
If the Closing/O	pening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates tha	t the correspo	nding rank is	from Preparat	cory Rank List.	
Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening	Closin
					Rank	Rank

6/20/24, 3:15 PM JoSAA

Central University of Rajasthan, Rajasthan	Bio Medical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	46553	59399
Central University of Rajasthan, Rajasthan	Bio Medical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2982	2982
Central University of Rajasthan, Rajasthan	Bio Medical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	10188	11055
Central University of Rajasthan, Rajasthan	Bio Medical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	19749	21794
Central University of Rajasthan, Rajasthan	Bio Medical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	10398	11257
Central University of Rajasthan, Rajasthan	Bio Medical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3473	4683
Central University of Rajasthan, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	31952	38455
Central University of Rajasthan, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2285	2285
Central University of Rajasthan, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6402	6581
Central University of Rajasthan, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12751	15089
Central University of Rajasthan, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	7562	7961
Central University of Rajasthan, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	2838	3178
Central University of Rajasthan, Rajasthan	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	41230	50051
Central University of Rajasthan, Rajasthan	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2981	2981

6/20/24, 3:15 PM JoSAA

Central University of Rajasthan, Rajasthan	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8133	8204
Central University of Rajasthan, Rajasthan	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	15853	18173
Central University of Rajasthan, Rajasthan	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	9103	9629
Central University of Rajasthan, Rajasthan	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	4101	4412

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





